BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATHOLOGY DEPARTMENT

Date: - 30/03/2017
Il MBBS - Il Term {4™ Semester} - (Roll No. 1 to 113)
Tutorial Time Table

Time:- Mon. -1:30 - 2:30 pm
Wed. - 1:30 — 2:30 pm

Hall: Microbiology Lecture Hall Sat. - 1:30 - 2:30 pm
Date Day Name of Topic Doctors Name
01/4/17 Sat Occupational Lung Disease Dr. U.V.Shinde
03/4/17 Mon Tumors of Lung and Pleura Dr. Y.R. Gotekar
5/4/17 Wed Anemia in General, Iron Deficiency Anemia & Dr. S.M. Sale
8417 sat | Megaloblastic Anemia Dr. S.J.More
10/4/17 Mon Hemolytic Anemia & Hemorrhagic Disorders Dr. A.G.Shinde R
12/4/17 Wed | Dr. V.P.Mane
15/4/17 Sat Leukamogenesis, Acute & Chronic leukemia & Leukemoid | Dr. A.A.Patil
Reaction
17/4117 Mon Dr. S.R. Agashe
19/4/17 Wed Blood Banking — 1 & I Dr. D.N.Wakkar
221417 Sat Dr. V.R.Pawar

The questions (LAQ & SAQ) are to be displayed on the notice board by the Prof. / Asso. Prof.
at least 2 days prior to the respective tutorial. The lecturers will conduct the written tutorial and
the Prof. / Asso. Prof. will discuss the model answers in the next lecture hour as given above.

Practical Time Table

(A) - Thurs. — 2.30pm - 4.30pm

(B)-Fri. —2.30pm -4.30pm
Date Day Name of Topic Doctors Name
6/4/17 Thurs. Cardiovascular system Dr. U.V.Shinde
Dr. P.S. Naik
714117 Fri. Dr. D.N.Wakkar
Dr. S.M.Hayer /
Dr. R.G.Yelave
13/4/17 Thurs. Journal checking All teachers
20/4/17 Thurs. | Respiratory system Dr. Y.R. Gotekar
Dr. S.8.Magdum
- Dr. D.N.Wakkar
21/alt7 Fii Dr. S.M.Hayer /
Dr. R.G.Yelave
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